PFB high pressure filter assemblies are designed
for applications where flow direction changes and
fluid must be filtered full flow in both directions.
• Large cylinders remotely located from valve
manifold.  Protect both components and clean
fluid that typically does not return to the
reservoir.
• Steel mills, Board plants, Scrap yards, concrete

www.filterelement.com  129
PFHB
 PFHB  FILTER ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER GUIDE
 table 1           table 2             table 3           table 4           table 5     table 6       table 7       table 8       table 8
HP419  L  -
 PFHB  FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER GUIDE
   table 1                  table 2                                 table 4               table 5
Bold denotes standard product option.  Non-standard  options are subject to longer than standard lead t ime
*No bypass “X” option only recommended
with “H” element collapse rating  (table 2)
 Table 4
 Code Media Selection
1M β2.5[c] = 1000, β1 = 200
3M β5[c] = 1000, β3 = 200
6M β7[c] = 1000, β6 = 200
10M β12[c] = 1000, β12 = 200
25M β22[c] = 1000, β25 = 200
25W 25u nominal mesh media
40W 40u nominal mesh media
74W 74u nominal mesh media
149W 149u nominal mesh media
Table 7
Code ∆∆∆∆p Indicator
V Visual, mechanical
E Electrical
L Electrical + LED visual
Z Indicator port plugged
Table 5
Code Seal
B Buna
  -40°f(-40°c) to 225°f(107°c)
V Viton
  -15°f(-26°c) to 275°f(135°c)
 Table 6
 Code Bypass Valve
7 102 psid bypass
X* No bypass
 Table 8 Special Options
 Code (Not Required)
D Bowl drain w/plug
N Nickel coated for high straight
water applications (call factory)
Table 1 Element
Code Collapse
N 450 psid
H 3000 psid
C* 250 psid
*coreless  element
 Table 2 Element
 Code Length
8 ~9.180”
13 ~13.110”
 Table 3
 Code Port Option
F1 SAE-20 Flange (Code 62)
F2 SAE-24 Flange (Code 62)
Option
D
Option
N
www.filterelement.com  130
 PFHB INSTALLATION DRAWING AND SPARE PARTS LIST
Assembly pictured
with electrical or
electrical + LED
indicator
  PFHB*8 PFHB*13
  IN (mm) IN (mm)
A/B SAE-20,  SAE-24
code 62 flange
SAE-20,  SAE-24
code 62 flange
C 1.24 (31,49) 1.24 (31,49)
D 4.02 (102,10) 4.02 (102,10)
E 5.44 (138,17) 5.44 (138,17)
F 6.15 (156,21) 6.15 (156,21)